GDS2000 NPI Announcement.doc                   1 OF 10                                 6/13/2006
GDS-2000 Series DSO New Product Announcement
Good Will Instrument is announcing to the
global market its new GDS-2000 series Digital
Storage Oscilloscopes, which create a new
benchmark of price/performance value for the
1GS/s sampling DSO in the field. The
GDS-2000 series, including bandwidths of

WEIGHT 254D × 142H × 310W (mm), Approx. 4.3kg
GDS2000 NPI Announcement.doc                   10 OF 10                                 6/13/2006
Order Information
GDS-2062 60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2064 60MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2102 100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2104 100MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2202 200MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2204 200MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
Option
Opt. 01: GPIB Interface
Opt. 02: DC Power Operation
 (Factory installed, include additional DC Power & Battery charger circuits and Li-Ion Battery pack x2)
Standard Accessories
Probe: GTP060A-2 (one per channel):  60MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-2062/2064
Probe: GTP150A-2 (one per channel): 150MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-2102/2104
Probe: GTP250A-2 (one per channel): 250MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-2202/2204
Instruction manual
Power cord
Optional Accessories
Li-Ion Battery Pack x1